SIXPAR 300™
SKU# SIX062SIX062
The new indoor version SIXPAR 300™ features (18) 12W
6-IN-1 RGBAW+UV LEDs, 100,000 average hour LED life,
15° beam and 25° field angles, electronic strobe and
dimming (0-100%), 5 variable dimming curve modes,
dual yoke / floor stand, multiple unit power linking,
RDM (remote device management), rugged die-cast

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PHOTOMETRIC DATAPHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESOPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODEORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMPTRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
SIXPAR300/GFHSIXPAR300/GFH Gel Frame and Holder Kit
SIXPAR/BD300SIXPAR/BD300 Barn Door (Gel Frame Holder Kit Required - Not Included)
LSF536LSF536 Light Shaping Filter 30°  20” x  24” Sheet
LSF537LSF537 Light Shaping Filter 20°  20” x  22” Sheet
LSF538LSF538 Light Shaping Filter 60° x 1°  20” x  24” Sheet
LSF559LSF559 Light Shaping Filter 10°  20” x  24” Sheet
EWDMXSYSTEMEWDMXSYSTEM Wireless DMX System (1 Transmitter, 1 Receiver)
EWDMXTEWDMXT Wireless DMX Transmitter
EWDMXREWDMXR Wireless DMX Receiver
PLC3PLC3 3’ (1m) Power PRO Link Cable